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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SANDBURG Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 16:08.6
1 605  Dylan Jacobs 1 1 15:22.1 15:22.1 0:00.0
2 634  Martin Skucas 2 3 15:48.6 31:10.7 0:26.4
3 638  Alex Szymanski 4 7 16:17.4 47:28.1 0:55.2
4 633 Robbie Sieczkowski 6 13 16:21.7 1:03:49.8 0:59.5
5 589  Nico Calderon 14 27 16:53.1 1:20:43.0 1:30.9
6 583  David Alvarez (18) (45) 17:03.4 1:37:46.4 1:41.2
7 632  Morrie Schwarz (24) (69) 17:14 1 1:55:00.5 1:52.0
8 613 Tom Marchese More Than 7 17:22.0 2:12:22.6 1:59.9
9 600  Xander Furmanek More Than 7 17:345  2:29:57.2 2:12.4
10 603  Nick Gonsch More Than 7 17:37.3  2:47:34.5 2:15.1
11 598 Brendan Duffy More Than 7 17:53.3  3:05:27.8 2:31.2
12 640 Ryan Wagner More Than 7 17:55.4  3:23:23.3 2:33.2
13 621 Patrick Morris More Than 7 18:03.7  3:41:27.0 2:41.5
14 625  Danny Papan More Than 7 18:18.6  3:59:45.6 2:56.4
15 624  Josh Nolan More Than 7 18:55.8 4:18:41.5 3:33.7
16 599  Jack Fornaris More Than 7 19:24 .1 4:38:05.7 4:02.0
17 608  Connor Kos More Than 7 19:28.4  4:57:34.1 4:06.3
18 637  David Starzec More Than 7 19:39.7 5:17:13.9 4:17.5
19 620  Noor Moaazam More Than 7 20:13.2  5:37:271 4:51.0
20 597 M. H. Lafeyette Dubose More Than 7 222115  5:59:38.6 6:49.4
21 593  Roger Chillingsworth More Than 7 22:21.7 6:22:.004 6:59.5
22 618 Deacon Miranda-Gale More Than 7 27:26.3  6:49:26.7 12:04.2
Team - LWE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 16:52.0

1 195 Noah Healy 8 8 16:27.9 16:27.9 0:00.0
2 191 Brett Gardner 12 20 16:40.1 33:08.0 0:12.2
3 236  Michael Trost 13 33 16:49.6 49:57.7 0:21.7
4 223  Scott Platek 21 54 17:09.1 1:07:06.9 0:41.2
5 239  Jake West 23 77 17:13.3 1:24:20.3 0:45.4
6 234  Jeremy Stajkowski (27) (104) 17:29.0 1:41:49.4 1:01.1
7 183  Will Evans (32) (136) 17:38.3 1:59:27.7 1:10.4
8 199  Anthony lozzo More Than 7 17:47 1 2:17:14.8 1:19.2
9 172 Sam Chomiak More Than 7 18:20.4 2:35:35.3 1:52.4
10 201 Matthew Jung More Than 7 18:32.6  2:54:07.9 2:04.7
11 232  Konrad Shirley More Than 7 18:33.5 3:12:415 2:05.6
12 238 Ethan Wesner More Than 7 18:34.6 3:31:16.1 2:06.7
13 218 David Nino More Than 7 18:50.0 3:50:06.2 2:22 1
14 181 John Donovan More Than 7 19:13.2  4:09:19.5 2:45.3
15 230  Joey Schuetz More Than 7 19:15.5  4:28:35.0 2:47.6
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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LWE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 16:52.0
16 219 Cristian Nolasco More Than 7 19:18.0 4:47:53.0 2:50.1
17 221 Shivam Patel More Than 7 19:24.6 5:07:17.7 2:56.7
18 225  Zachary Purcell More Than 7 19:47.2 5:27:04.9 3:19.3
19 169 Kenny Belavich More Than 7 19:494 5:46:54.3 3:214
20 209 Tim Magee More Than 7 20:17.8 6:07:12.1 3:49.9
21 171 Ryan Braun More Than 7 20:34.8 6:27:47.0 4:06.9
22 216 Ryan Murphy More Than 7 20:47.0 6:48:34.0 4:19.1
23 178 Weston Dell More Than 7 20:55.9 7:09:30.0 4:28.0
24 222 Nicolas Pervan More Than 7 21:16.8 7:30:46.8 4:48.8
25 235 Kathan Thomas More Than 7 21:291 7:52:16.0 5:01.2
26 197  Jacob Henstein More Than 7 21:445 8:14:00.5 5:16.6
27 166 Jacob Anderson More Than 7 22:39.1 8:36:39.6 6:11.1
28 190 Alex Gale More Than 7 23:42.1 9:00:21.8 7:14.2
29 228 Gregory Ryba More Than 7 24:16.5 9:24:38.3 7:48.6
30 217 Maverick Murray More Than 7 25:29.7  9:50:08.0 9:01.7
Team - LWW Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 17:00.7
1 371 Evan Mitchell 3 3 16:02.8 16:02.8 0:00.0
2 375  Jonathan Stiglic 9 12 16:29.2 32:32.1 0:26.3
3 827  Ryan Taylor 11 23 16:35.6 49:07.7 0:32.7
4 364  Brady Green 35 58 17:50.4  1:06:58.1 1:47.5
5 360  Kyle Auchstetter 38 96 18:05.3 1:25:03.5 2:02.4
6 380 Cade Vetor (49) (145) 19:09.4 1:44:13.0 3:06.5
7 369 Daniel Lenz (56) (201) 19:33.7 2:03:46.7 3:30.8
8 370 Mike Lomalie More Than 7 19:50.5 2:23:37.3 3:47.6
9 374 Luke Schultz More Than 7 20:53.5 2:44:30.8 4:50.6
10 361 John Boswell More Than 7 23:26.4  3:07:57.2 7:23.5
Team - LWC Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 17:12.9
1 786  Zak Hutchinson 7 7 16:23.8 16:23.8 0:00.0
2 802  Josh Perch 10 17 16:31.4 32:55.3 0:07.6
3 801 Kevin Nolan 22 39 17:10.5 50:05.8 0:46.7
4 805 Nate Rittenbacher 36 75 17:56.2 1:08:02.1 1:32.4
5 785  Justin Hearne 37 112 18:02.7 1:26:04.8 1:38.9
6 813 Nathan Tuskan (40) (152) 18:29.7 1:44:34.6 2:05.9
7 806 Kern Rodrigues (42) (194) 18:31.4  2:03:06.0 2:07.6
8 812 Mitchell Troester More Than 7 18:39.4 2:21:45.4 2:15.5
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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LWC Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 17:12.9
9 814  Edgar Vea More Than 7 18:59.4  2:40:44.9 2:35.6
10 797 Devin McGreal More Than 7 19:29.8 3:00:14.7 3:06.0
11 777  Sean Dennelly More Than 7 19:57.9  3:20:12.6 3:34.1
12 774 Thomas Burchett More Than 7 20:02.8 3:40:15.5 3:39.0
13 794 Luke Laschober More Than 7 20:27.0 4:00:42.6 4:03.2
14 771 Andrew Benzing More Than 7 20:46.7 4:21:29.3 4:22.9
15 770  Jared Bachman More Than 7 21:01.5 4:42:30.8 4:37.7
16 796 Jack Mansmith More Than 7 21:08.7 5:03:39.5 4:44.8
17 799 Michael Meersman More Than 7 21:59.1 5:25:38.7 5:35.3
18 809 Sean Sheehan More Than 7 22:17.4 5:47:56.2 5:53.6
19 803 Nathan Peterson More Than 7 22:48.7 6:10:44.9 6:24.8
20 782 Nick Finn More Than 7 22:56.0 6:33:40.9 6:32.1
21 810 Corbin Sheleheda More Than 7 29:29.5 7:03:10.4 13:05.7
Team - LOCKPORT Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 17:29.6
1 78  Cade Musich 15 15 16:58.2 16:58.2 0:00.0
2 57 Robert Elwood 29 44 17:32.8 34:31.0 0:34.6
3 52 Lucas Czerwonka 30 74 17:33.7 52:04.7 0:35.5
4 79 Nolan Oneil 31 105 17:35.3 1:09:40.0 0:37 .1
5 71 David Krzysiak 34 139 17:48.2 1:27:28.3 0:50.0
6 62  Andrew Hensen (41) (180) 18:31.0  1:45:59.3 1:32.8
7 68 Liam Kennedy (46) (226) 18:45.6  2:04:45.0 1:47.4
8 90 Nick Sulich More Than 7 19:13.9  2:23:58.9 2:15.7
9 76  Dylan McCarthy More Than 7 19:341 2:43:33.1 2:35.9
10 50 Dominick Creed More Than 7 19:55.7  3:03:28.8 2:57.5
11 70  George Kosmowski More Than 7 20:18.9  3:23:47.7 3:20.7
12 73  Salif Malik More Than 7 20:19.5  3:44:07.2 3:21.3
13 60 Christian Gonzalez More Than 7 20:20.3 4:04:27.6 3:22.1
Team - BOLINGBROOK Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):142 Average Time: 17:40.6
1 715  Joshua Beyler 17 17 17:01.2 17:01.2 0:00.0
2 729  Caleb Robertson 20 37 17:06.2 34:07.4 0:04.9
3 722  Coby Hageman 25 62 17:23.7 51:31.2 0:22.5
4 727  Arij Najeeb 28 90 17:30.1 1:09:01.4 0:28.9
5 714 Mark Bennett 52 142 19:21.9 1:28:23.4 2:20.6
6 728  Alex Quintana (66) (208) 21:18.8 1:49:42.2 4:17.6
7 718  Luis Correa (67) (275) 22:19.6  2:12:01.9 5:18.4
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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BOLINGBROOK Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):142 Average Time: 17:40.6
8 725 John Kronemann More Than 7 23:28.1 2:35:30.1 6:26.9
9 721 Mike Cusimano More Than 7 26:00.2 3:01:30.3 8:58.9
Team - STAGG Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):161 Average Time: 17:55.6
1 420  Anthony Koncius 16 16 16:59.9 16:59.9 0:00.0
2 435  Jared Tarantino 19 35 17:05.9 34:05.8 0:05.9
3 418  Justin Hobart 33 68 17:40.5 51:46.4 0:40.6
4 423 Kyle Madura 45 113 18:44.5 1:10:31.0 1:44.6
5 433 Khamis Sulieman 48 161 19:07.4 1:29:38.4 2:07.4
6 422  Arnas Liesis (55) (216) 19:32.7 1:49:11.1 2:32.7
7 412  Alex Einhorn (63) (279) 20:17.0 2:09:28.2 3:17 1
8 404 Matt Aleck More Than 7 20:33.5 2:30:01.7 3:33.5
9 407 David Bednarczuk More Than 7 21:31.6 2:51:33.4 4:31.7
10 408 James Cantorna More Than 7 21:48.8 3:13:22.2 4:48.8
11 416 Nick Herres More Than 7 21:59.8  3:35:22.1 4:59.8
12 432 Evan Shafer More Than 7 22:25.3 3:57:47.5 5:25.3
13 405 Baraa Alkhani More Than 7 23:11.1 4:20:58.6 6:11.1
14 425 Seamus Murnin More Than 7 23:46.5 4:44:45.2 6:46.6
15 410  John Doherty More Than 7 26:51.9 5:11:37.1 9:52.0
Team - BRADLEY BOURBONNAIS Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):221 Average Time: 18:48.3
1 460 Leonard Baumann 5 5 16:19.7 16:19.7 0:00.0
2 470  Zach Joaquin 39 44 18:11.2 34:30.9 1:51.4
3 481 Henry Roter 58 102 19:45.8 54:16.8 3:26.0
4 474 David Martin 59 161 19:52.0 1:14:08.9 3:32.3
5 468  Devon Harris 60 221 19:52.9 1:34:01.9 3:33.2
6 484  Trenton Woo (62) (283) 20:03.7  1:54:05.6 3:43.9
7 464 Damien Cantrell (64) (347) 20:24.6  2:14:30.2 4:04.8
8 462 Nathan Blanchette More Than 7 20:45.5 2:35:15.8 4:25.8
9 480 Ben Randak More Than 7 20:49.5 2:56:05.3 4:29.7
10 479 Dominic Pusateri More Than 7 21:251 3:17:30.5 5:05.3
11 471  Dylan Johnson More Than 7 21:29.6  3:39:00.1 5:09.9
12 472  Jackson Kempen More Than 7 22:35.0 4:01:35.2 6:15.3
13 469  Drue Haskins More Than 7 22:37.3 4:24:12.6 6:17.5
14 475 Nick McCann More Than 7 22:41.5 4:46:54 .1 6:21.7
15 463 Nick Blanchette More Than 7 22:48.3 5:09:42.5 6:28.5
16 483 Matt Will More Than 7 23:50.6 5:33:33.1 7:30.9
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August 23, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - BRADLEY BOURBONNAIS
Team Score (places):221

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:48.3
17 482

Team - ANDREW
Team Score (places):223

Nick Thiesen More Than 7 27:31.9 6:01:05.1 11:12.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:46.4

1 290 Tommy Doyle 26 26 17:24.9 17:24.9 0:00.0
2 294  Justin George 43 69 18:31.9 35:56.9 1:07.0
3 295  Andrew Haynie 50 119 19:11.4 55:08.3 1:46.4
4 286  Eric Ballard 51 170 19:21.0 1:14:29.3 1:56.1
5 309 Salah Mustafa 53 223 19:22.7 1:33:52.1 1:57.8
6 317  Matt Rodriguez (57) (280) 19:37.1 1:53:29.2 2:121
7 326  Brian Weber (61) (341) 19:58.5 2:13:27.8 2:33.6
8 319  Matt Ryan More Than 7 20:154  2:33:43.3 2:50.5
9 289 Nick Bobber More Than 7 20:26.6 2:54:09.9 3:01.6
10 316 Kyle Roberts More Than 7 20:28.0  3:14:38.0 3:03.1
11 288  Aidan Bennett More Than 7 20:55.0  3:35:33.1 3:30.1
12 292  John Gacgacao More Than 7 21:14.2  3:56:47.3 3:49.2
13 325 Patrick Waldron More Than 7 21:51.4 4:18:38.7 4:26.5
14 322 Seamus Tunney More Than 7 22:20.8 4:40:59.5 4:55.8
15 300 Tim Krafcisin More Than 7 22:33.8 5:03:334 5:08.8
16 297  James Kopeika More Than 7 23:27.9 5:27:01.3 6:02.9
17 301 Matt Lasak More Than 7 23:59.0 5:51:00.3 6:34.0
18 308  Alex Moy More Than 7 24:06.6 6:15:06.9 6:41.6
19 323  Cristian Vaca More Than 7 27:12.4  6:42:194 9:47.5
20 315  Xavier Reyes More Than 7 33:29.6 7:15:49.0 16:04.6
Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):278 Average Time: 20:14.7
1 515  Stewart Keene 44 44 18:36.3 18:36.3 0:00.0
2 504  Bradley Coen 47 91 18:58.1 37:34.4 0:21.7
3 508  Joseph Henry 54 145 19:23.5 56:58.0 0:471
4 503 Byron Graham 65 210 20:53.2 1:17:51.3 2:16.8
5 507  Andrew Harris 68 278 23:22.3 1:41:13.6 4:45.9
6 518  Ben Nevroske (69) (347) 25:13.7  2:06:27.4 6:37.3
Team - THORNRIDGE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 818  Justin Cobbins Less Than 5 23:38.8 23:38.8 0:00.0
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August 23, 2016

Bib No Name
Team - THORNTON

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 529  Harry Osborne
2 527  Juan Gonzalez

Team - THORNWOOD

Team Score (places):Inc.

675 Damone Garrison
682  Antonio Roberson
683  Noel Trimuel
671  Jaylin Dailey

B ODN -

Final Team Results

Boys
VARSITY BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 17:14.8 17:14.8
Less Than 5 20:08.9 37:23.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:06.1 20:06.1
Less Than 5 20:36.5 40:42.6
Less Than 5 24:59.5 1:05:42.2
Less Than 5 26:54.5 1:32:36.7
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Time
Back

0:00.0
2:54.1

0:00.0
0:30.3
4:53.3
6:48.4



